
eligibility. 

1. Provisional select list 5 has been published for admission in classI for the session 2023-24. 
2. Admission would be taken strictly as per select list, subject to the verification of documents and 

S.N. Category 

3. Parents are instructed to visit the Vidyalaya in the allotted time-slot to submit their willingness 

for taking admission as per given date schedule 

II 

Admission Notice 

CAT-2 

C 

Kendriya Vidyalaya No.2 Ishapore 

CAT-2 

WAITLIST 

D 

F. 

Lottery No. 
SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES 
CAT 2 SL. 1-8 

J. 

4. Parents are requested to bring all original documents with one set of Xerox copy for verification. 

Parents are requested to bring Debit card/Credit card/UPI etc for online payment of fees. 
5. List of original documents to be produced at the time of Admission 

WAITLISTED CANDIDATES 
CAT 2 SL 9-45 

A. Birth Certificate of the child issued by competent Govt. authority. 
B. Service Certificate showing the number of transfer during the preceding 7 years duly signed and 

stamped by the head of office bearing the name, designation full postal address, landline number, and 

other relevant particulars in block letter. 

Session 2023-24 
CLASS-I 

Select List - 5 

Date & Time 

26.06.2023 

-8 AM TO 10AM 
26.06.2023 

- 10 AM TO 2PM 

Current salary slips of parent if falling to service category I to IV. 

E. Caste certificate in respect of SC / ST/ OBC (Non-Creamy layer) issued by the competent authority in 
concerned State Govt./Union govt.For OBC-NCL certificate must be issued only after 31/03/2020. EWS 

certificate should be countersigned by SDO/SDM. 

Admissíon /C 

Address proof documents such as Ration card / Electric bill/ LPG Receipt etc. 

A valid certificate from competent authority in respect of DA children, mentioning address & phone 

number of issuing office. 
G. A certificate of retirement/ Discharge for Uniformed Defence employee, wherever applicable. 

Two Recent Passport size photographs of the candidate. 

H. Current Affidavit, issued by Notary in case of Single Girl Child i.e. girl being the only child of the parent 

on Rs.100 Stamp paper. 

K. TC Certificate from previous school to be submitted. 
Self-Declaration Format (To be downloaded from Vidyalaya Website) 

Principal 



PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST5 CLASS 1 SESSION 23-24 

S No. Application Submission Cod Name 
CATEGORY-2 

1229987379461822 160 
2229994232 722945153 
3|229987252422090071 
4229987515322331053 
5229988649181852309 
622998776754 1821318 
7|229986837641761811 
8229986999461763606 

WAITLIST CATEGORY-2 

1229985298861734876 
2|2299862 18261 746528 
3|229995025183140507 
4|22998772 1041820852 

5|229991473822269378 
6229991829162425231 
7|229990795102239261 
8229995452443298826 

10|229986997101763676 
11|229992607142457325 
12229985037161732922 
13 229987052881765652 
14|229990767842114997 
15 229986940101762516 

16|229989982522003468 
17|229985932201741105 
18|229984671161730892 
19|229988244221842336 

20|229989636301942051 

22229985135581733417 
23229989653681943284 
24 229993969862806913 
25 229994594663034721 
26|229991048882177282 
27|229989090001911159 
28|229984394721730127 
29229984601101988965 

REYANSH RANA 

31|229991745183285200 

AAROHI SHAW 
AAHAN SADHUKHAN 

SHREYAN DAS 

33\229996047743508761 

SHAWADANU RAJBANSHI 
|DIVYANSH KUMAR 

35229987064441767493 

SREENIKA BARAI 

9229988676541853243 SONIT DAS 

|ARATRIKA MUKHERJEE 

AARADHYA SHAW 

TRISHITA MONDAL 

FAIZAN AFROZ 

|MD IZAAN ANSARI 
BISHAL BISWAS 

ADRIJA GHOSH 

RAUNAK YADAV 

BAIVHABI SHAW 

SREYANT DAS 

ARNAB BANERJEE 

ANKUSH ADGIRI 

SAANVI MAHATO 

AADARSH BHAGAT 

SMRITIJA GHARAMI 

KRISHEEV MATTA 

21|229985261602081494 MAHIKA SARKAR 

RAYANSH PRASAD 

SUDIPTIMOYEE BARUA 

ALIVIA DAS 

SANGBED BHOWMICK 

|MAYANK SHAW 
UTTARA DAS 

SWAPNONIL GHOSH 

|AARADHYA PODDAR 

ARYAN RABI DAS 
EENAKSHI ROY 

30]229985671081738679 YASHVI SONAR 

SARGUN SINGH 

MARIYAH QUAISER 

32|229987634501820052 |AISHE BALA 
SWARAGANI 

KOUSHANI ROY 
34|229986147701747309 AADISH KESHARI 

|SHIVANYA SHAW 

36|229989771881990597 TANUJA KUMARI YADAV 

37\229987626141819041 PALAKSHI ROY 

Caste 

General 

|OBC (Norn-Cr2 
General 

General 

|SC 

General 

|SC 
General 

General 
|SC 

OBC (Non-Cr2 
General 

SC 

General 

General 
General 

|SC 

SC 

General 

SC 

SC 

|ST 
|ST 

General 

|OBC (Non-Cr2 
|SC 

SC 

General 

|SC 

SC 

General 

SC 
SC 
General 

Servi Number Lottery I 

General 

|SC 

SC 

2 

SC 

2 

|OBC (Non-Cr2 

2 

|2 

SC 

2 

OBC (Creamy2 
|General 

12 

12 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

General 

|OBC (Creamy2 
2 

|OBC (Creamy2 
2 

4 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 
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2 
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10 
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17 

18 

19 
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21 
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23 

24 
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26 

27 

28 

29 
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31 

32 

33 

34 

35 
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